Transaction Details: BAE SYSTEMS PLC

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the entity ISIN Intermediary Name Identify Code of the Intermediary Currency
MORGAN STANLEY & CO
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 8SVCSVKSGDWMW2QHOHS83 GB0002634946 INTERNATIONAL PLC 4PQUHN3JPFGFNF3BB653 GBP
Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:
Name of the Issuer Day of the transaction Identity c}(;(;fn(j:ntg:tflnanual Total number of shares purchased Dalgivgglgfhttr?g Sar\]/:rr:sg?pr;l:wrccgase Venue ?lgrhsetf;ri“(;ir?:; Lowses;ferl((;iscag per
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 GB0002634946 41,319 1,041.40 XLON 1,047.00 1,037.50
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 GB0002634946 65,425 1,040.26 CHIX 1,047.00 1,037.00
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 GB0002634946 16,954 1,040.46 BATE 1,049.00 1,036.50
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 GB0002634946 10,181 1,039.82 AQXE 1,046.50 1,037.00
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 GB0002634946 11,512 1,042.00 TRQX 1,047.00 1,038.00
* Rounded to two decimal places SUM: 145,391 1,040.72 1,049.00 1,036.50
Individual trade details:

Name of the Issuer Date Time (GMT) fliiirr:ttl:tiilﬁﬁgfrj:nt:ni Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue Reference number of the transaction |Execution within firm [incl. algorithms if used]
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 08:00:08 GB0002634946 1,042.00 1,071 XLON EOGugACKUdTK 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 08:00:08 GB0002634946 1,042.00 322 XLON EOGugACKUdTM 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 08:01:07 GB0002634946 1,044.00 804 XLON EOGugACKUKOW 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 08:02:03 GB0002634946 1,043.50 825 XLON EOGugACKUNPL 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 08:09:32 GB0002634946 1,041.00 945 XLON EOGuUgACKV52A 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 08:09:32 GB0002634946 1,041.00 945 XLON EOGuUgACKV52G 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 08:09:32 GB0002634946 1,041.00 832 XLON EOGuUgACKV52I 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 08:11:07 GB0002634946 1,039.00 427 XLON EOGugACKV8wB 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 08:11:27 GB0002634946 1,039.00 300 XLON EOGuUgACKV9hf 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 08:13:22 GB0002634946 1,040.00 754 AQXE 4400 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 08:15:36 GB0002634946 1,040.00 661 TRQX EOGugADVBTS5Q 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 08:18:46 GB0002634946 1,042.00 1,325 XLON EOGuUgACKVN7L 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 08:21:41 GB0002634946 1,043.50 460 CHIX 2899474089134 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 08:21:41 GB0002634946 1,043.50 268 CHIX 2899474089135 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 08:23:13 GB0002634946 1,043.00 708 BATE 78364177254 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 08:26:05 GB0002634946 1,043.50 686 BATE 78364177955 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 08:28:15 GB0002634946 1,044.50 721 CHIX 2899474092241 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 08:30:50 GB0002634946 1,044.50 771 CHIX 2899474093594 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 08:36:21 GB0002634946 1,044.00 595 TRQX EOGugADVDELU 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 08:36:21 GB0002634946 1,044.00 249 TRQX EOGugADVDELX 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 08:36:21 GB0002634946 1,044.00 212 TRQX EOGugADVDELa 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 08:36:21 GB0002634946 1,044.00 267 TRQX EOGugADVDELd 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 08:41:24 GB0002634946 1,045.00 694 CHIX 2899474097878 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 08:50:18 GB0002634946 1,049.00 1,400 BATE 78364183238 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 08:56:30 GB0002634946 1,047.00 758 CHIX 2899474104165 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 08:56:30 GB0002634946 1,047.00 691 CHIX 2899474104166 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 09:01:00 GB0002634946 1,046.50 694 AQXE 16936 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 09:03:39 GB0002634946 1,046.50 683 XLON EOGuUgACKW M5x 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 09:06:44 GB0002634946 1,046.50 686 TRQX EOGugADVFL2J 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 09:09:53 GB0002634946 1,047.00 675 CHIX 2899474109057 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 09:14:54 GB0002634946 1,047.00 759 XLON EOGugACKWWKL 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 09:18:09 GB0002634946 1,047.00 119 TRQX EOGugADVG667 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 09:27:10 GB0002634946 1,047.00 666 CHIX 2899474114903 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 09:27:10 GB0002634946 1,047.00 660 XLON EOGuUgACKWibJ 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 09:27:10 GB0002634946 1,047.00 1,443 TRQX EOGugADVGfYY 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 09:32:56 GB0002634946 1,046.50 770 XLON EOGUgACKWnNTy 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 09:34:58 GB0002634946 1,046.00 573 XLON EOGugACKWpE9 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 09:34:58 GB0002634946 1,046.00 158 XLON EOGUgACKWpEB 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 09:45:30 GB0002634946 1,046.50 675 CHIX 2899474121183 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 09:45:30 GB0002634946 1,046.50 651 XLON EOGUgACKWYNF 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 09:45:30 GB0002634946 1,046.50 676 XLON EOGugACKWyYNN 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 09:49:45 GB0002634946 1,046.50 143 CHIX 2899474122628 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 09:49:45 GB0002634946 1,046.50 548 CHIX 2899474122629 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 09:52:05 GB0002634946 1,046.50 326 CHIX 2899474123391 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 09:52:05 GB0002634946 1,046.50 404 CHIX 2899474123392 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 09:56:18 GB0002634946 1,046.50 600 XLON EOGuUgACKX6bb 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 09:56:18 GB0002634946 1,046.50 100 CHIX 2899474124622 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 10:00:20 GB0002634946 1,045.00 198 AQXE 27850 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 10:00:20 GB0002634946 1,045.00 484 AQXE 27851 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 10:02:01 GB0002634946 1,044.00 673 CHIX 2899474126599 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 10:06:22 GB0002634946 1,044.50 678 XLON EOGuUgACKXF2e 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 10:10:24 GB0002634946 1,043.50 676 CHIX 2899474129517 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 10:18:37 GB0002634946 1,044.00 1,090 XLON EOGuUgACKXOt9 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 10:18:37 GB0002634946 1,044.00 327 XLON EOGugACKXOtB 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 10:21:46 GB0002634946 1,043.50 686 CHIX 2899474132649 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 10:26:05 GB0002634946 1,043.50 692 CHIX 2899474134022 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 10:35:13 GB0002634946 1,043.50 622 CHIX 2899474136319 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 10:35:13 GB0002634946 1,043.50 79 CHIX 2899474136320 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 10:35:13 GB0002634946 1,043.50 661 CHIX 2899474136323 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 10:37:06 GB0002634946 1,043.00 758 XLON EOGugACKXcho 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 10:49:42 GB0002634946 1,042.50 186 CHIX 2899474139787 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 10:49:42 GB0002634946 1,042.50 467 CHIX 2899474139788 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 10:49:42 GB0002634946 1,042.50 671 CHIX 2899474139789 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 10:49:42 GB0002634946 1,042.50 677 CHIX 2899474139794 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 10:57:04 GB0002634946 1,043.00 1,354 BATE 78364204424 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 11:03:43 GB0002634946 1,043.00 767 XLON EOGugACKXvcq 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 11:06:11 GB0002634946 1,043.50 596 XLON EOGUgACKXxSW 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 11:06:11 GB0002634946 1,043.50 59 XLON EOGUgACKXXSY 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 11:08:04 GB0002634946 1,043.50 679 TRQX EOGugADVMAJG 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 11:08:04 GB0002634946 1,043.50 41 TRQX EOGugADVMAJJ 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 11:20:33 GB0002634946 1,044.00 775 XLON EOGuUgACKY7D7 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 11:20:33 GB0002634946 1,044.00 728 CHIX 2899474147924 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 11:20:33 GB0002634946 1,044.00 724 CHIX 2899474147929 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 11:24:28 GB0002634946 1,041.50 675 TRQX EOGugADVN3CP 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 11:28:07 GB0002634946 1,041.00 216 CHIX 2899474149775 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 11:32:25 GB0002634946 1,041.00 e XLON EOGuUgACKYEgi 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 11:36:32 GB0002634946 1,041.00 671 TRQX EOGugADVNg4g 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 11:38:57 GB0002634946 1,040.50 724 XLON EOGuUgACKYIxd 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 11:46:02 GB0002634946 1,040.50 423 CHIX 2899474154526 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 11:46:05 GB0002634946 1,040.50 299 CHIX 2899474154544 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 11:46:08 GB0002634946 1,040.50 652 AQXE 46607 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 11:50:44 GB0002634946 1,039.50 510 BATE 78364212212 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 11:50:44 GB0002634946 1,039.50 275 BATE 78364212213 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 12:02:10 GB0002634946 1,041.00 467 CHIX 2899474158874 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 12:02:10 GB0002634946 1,041.00 410 XLON EOGuUgACKYZ91 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 12:02:10 GB0002634946 1,041.00 332 XLON EOGuUgACKYZ93 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 12:02:10 GB0002634946 1,041.00 196 CHIX 2899474158875 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 12:04:02 GB0002634946 1,040.50 734 CHIX 2899474159399 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 12:09:08 GB0002634946 1,040.50 710 CHIX 2899474160499 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 12:12:13 GB0002634946 1,040.00 703 XLON EOGuUgACKYfFJ 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 12:18:11 GB0002634946 1,039.00 179 CHIX 2899474162649 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 12:18:54 GB0002634946 1,039.00 460 CHIX 2899474162829 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 12:18:54 GB0002634946 1,039.00 151 CHIX 2899474162830 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 12:31:37 GB0002634946 1,039.50 111 XLON EOGuUgACKYqgbx 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 12:31:37 GB0002634946 1,039.50 627 XLON EOGuUgACKYgbz 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 12:31:37 GB0002634946 1,039.50 708 AQXE 54191 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 12:31:37 GB0002634946 1,039.50 1,371 CHIX 2899474165502 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 12:38:43 GB0002634946 1,040.50 665 CHIX 2899474167504 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 12:50:14 GB0002634946 1,040.50 1,381 CHIX 2899474170402 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 12:50:14 GB0002634946 1,040.50 690 BATE 78364220319 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 12:55:11 GB0002634946 1,039.50 730 XLON EOGuUgACKZ5GN 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 13:01:27 GB0002634946 1,039.50 668 TRQX EOGugADVRroy 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 13:01:27 GB0002634946 1,039.50 682 BATE 78364222332 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 13:08:10 GB0002634946 1,039.50 669 CHIX 2899474175976 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 13:08:10 GB0002634946 1,039.50 704 XLON EOGuUgACKZEXC 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 13:21:54 GB0002634946 1,040.50 538 CHIX 2899474180087 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 13:21:54 GB0002634946 1,040.50 223 CHIX 2899474180088 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 13:23:13 GB0002634946 1,040.50 87 BATE 78364226195 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 13:23:13 GB0002634946 1,040.50 174 BATE 78364226196 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 13:23:13 GB0002634946 1,040.50 399 BATE 78364226197 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 13:23:13 GB0002634946 1,040.50 1,436 XLON EOGuUgACKZSDS 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 13:31:03 GB0002634946 1,040.50 1,377 CHIX 2899474183387 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 13:32:51 GB0002634946 1,041.00 704 BATE 78364228297 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 13:36:57 GB0002634946 1,040.50 712 CHIX 2899474185927 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 13:40:32 GB0002634946 1,040.50 749 CHIX 2899474187035 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2023 13:42:55 GB0002634946 1,040.00 169 XLON EOGuUgACKZiY4 2001001125
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GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
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GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946

1,040.00
1,039.50
1,039.50
1,039.00
1,039.50
1,039.50
1,039.50
1,039.50
1,039.50
1,040.00
1,040.00
1,040.00
1,039.50
1,039.50
1,039.50
1,039.50
1,039.50
1,039.00
1,039.00
1,039.50
1,039.00
1,038.50
1,038.50
1,038.00
1,039.00
1,039.00
1,039.00
1,039.00
1,039.00
1,039.00
1,039.00
1,039.00
1,038.50
1,039.00
1,038.00
1,038.00
1,038.00
1,038.00
1,038.00
1,038.00
1,038.00
1,040.00
1,041.00
1,041.00
1,041.00
1,041.00
1,041.00
1,041.50
1,041.50
1,041.50
1,041.50
1,041.00
1,040.50
1,039.50
1,039.50
1,039.50
1,039.50
1,039.50
1,040.50
1,040.50
1,040.50
1,040.50
1,040.50
1,039.50
1,039.50
1,039.50
1,039.50
1,039.50
1,039.00
1,039.50
1,039.50
1,039.50
1,039.00
1,038.50
1,038.00
1,039.00
1,039.00
1,039.00
1,039.00
1,039.00
1,039.00
1,039.00
1,039.00
1,038.50
1,038.50
1,038.50
1,038.50
1,038.50
1,038.50
1,038.00
1,038.00
1,038.00
1,038.00
1,038.00
1,038.00
1,038.00
1,037.50
1,037.50
1,037.50
1,037.50
1,037.50
1,037.50
1,037.50
1,037.50
1,037.00
1,037.00
1,037.00
1,037.00
1,037.00
1,036.50
1,037.00
1,037.00
1,037.00
1,037.00
1,038.50
1,038.00
1,038.00
1,038.00
1,038.00
1,038.00
1,038.00
1,038.00
1,038.00
1,038.00
1,038.00
1,038.00

579
773
702
731
159
270
888
578
219
278
416
68
164
278
914
596
225
517
152
1,373
777
809
1,200
746
166
809
282
603
117
158
70
778
771
654
458
446
146
247
812
529
200
803
219
582
271
892
160
851
267
851
139
912
800
106
744
969
689
246
1,303
397
849
320
234
94
108
562
749
815
681
412
456
882
658
865
72
539
936
203
828
252
149
156
581
1,045
684
841
875
724
824
104
202
429
147
484
249
336
29
1,071
767
788
1,158
206
572
1,031
746
472
624
1,328
1,147
847
832
1,216
750
815
1,234
1,426
952
1,287
388
991
922
733
704
338
368
1,259

XLON
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
AQXE
BATE
CHIX
XLON
TRQX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
AQXE
BATE
CHIX
XLON
TRQX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
AQXE
AQXE
CHIX
BATE
XLON
CHIX
TRQX
TRQX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
AQXE
BATE
CHIX
XLON
TRQX
CHIX
TRQX
XLON
BATE
CHIX
AQXE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
TRQX
CHIX
AQXE
CHIX
CHIX
AQXE
AQXE
CHIX
BATE
XLON
TRQX
AQXE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
TRQX
BATE
BATE
CHIX
XLON
TRQX
TRQX
CHIX
BATE
AQXE
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
XLON
CHIX
XLON
AQXE
XLON
TRQX
XLON
AQXE
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
AQXE
AQXE
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
AQXE
AQXE
CHIX

EOGuUgACKZiY7
2899474189783
2899474189785
78364232018
71998
78364234333
2899474194682
EOGUgACKZyRF
EOGUgADVVXIN
2899474201419
2899474201420
2899474201421
76303
78364238384
2899474201669
EOGugACKaEhu
EOGugADVWRG6N
2899474203094
2899474203095
EOGuUgACKaKGl
2899474205463
2899474209036
2899474209038
81716
83854
2899474213780
78364245806
EOGugACKaa9q
2899474213781
EOGugADVXw3F
EOGugADVXw3H
2899474214078
EOGugACKadXSs
2899474217653
EOGugACKamOl
EOGugACKamOK
89205
78364250499
2899474222784
EOGugACKaroM
EOGugADVZ5sV
2899474225035
EOGugADVZuLX
EOGUgACKb3cQ
78364253591
2899474228508
93129
EOGuUgACKb91F
EOGUgACKb91R
EOGugACKb9lc
EOGugACKb9le
EOGugADVaSkb
2899474232559
97577
2899474236827
2899474236832
98401
98402
2899474241679
78364260820
EOGuUgACKbS43
EOGugADVbIOL
101797
2899474243051
2899474243455
2899474243456
2899474243672
EOGUgACKbZY5
EOGuUgACKbbCx
2899474249194
2899474249195
EOGugADVcrsg
78364264918
78364266001
2899474253209
EOGugACKbvaz
EOGugADVdzbe
EOGugADVdzbY
2899474256759
78364268908
112736
EOGugACKbxtv
EOGugACKbxu4
78364270050
78364270769
EOGugACKc63u
2899474261923
EOGuUgACKc80X
118664
EOGugACKcGga
EOGugADVIWGh
EOGugACKcGgc
120083
2899474267162
78364275161
2899474267163
EOGuUgACKcKkw
EOGugACKcKky
2899474269517
2899474270553
2899474273895
EOGugACKcRdu
EOGugACKcRdw
2899474274492
2899474276936
2899474280102
2899474280339
2899474280344
2899474280350
78364283850
2899474283719
2899474283724
2899474285646
133799
135738
2899474290215
2899474293099
78364292173
2899474293657
2899474293658
78364295802
2899474299713
2899474299716
144154
144155
2899474299726

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
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2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125

Contact Details for further Information

Name:

Role:

Company:

Tel: (+44)

Email:

Name:

Role:

Company:

Tel: (+44)
Email:

Mr Gautier Martin-Regnier

Managing Director

Morgan Stanley & Co. International Plc

+44 (20) 7425-1690

Gautier.Martin-Regnier@morganstanley.com




